

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 90445558

---

Data  
publicarii 29.11.23

Coduri CPV 31600000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 3.640,38 RON - 3.640,38 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BEC LED E27 50W STRADAL T100 6400K TORCH-50 Buc 40 41,81 1672,40 1990,16 2 DULIE  
E27 PORTELAN PT APLICA TG-3303.07213 Buc 20 1,37 27,40 32,61 3 SCH CONTACTOR 65A  
220V 30KW LC1D65AP5 Buc 4 437,42 1749,68 2082,12 4 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA PE-  
2112005 Buc 10 2,59 25,90 30,82 5 SCHE 1P 32A C 4.5KA EZ9F32132 Buc 5 15,09 75,45  
89,79 6 CIL IP65 120CM 36W 4500K 4320 lm VT Buc 1 89,55 89,55 106,56 T O T A L G E N E R  
A L 3.640,38 4.332,05

---